OCTOBER 2002

DAY ELEV
1 506.05
2 505.99
3 505.67
4 505.30
5 505.09
6 504.52
7 503.88
8 504.09
9 504.05

10 504.12
11 504.10
12 504.13
13 504.40
14 504.97
15 504.76
16 504.52
17 504.33
18 504.15
19 504.00
20 504.56
21 503.67
22 502.51
23 502.14
24 500.96
25 501.73
26 502.78
27 502.56
28 501.94
29 501.27
30 500.70
31 500.11
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND

EVAPORATION.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS
RELEASE - C.F.S.

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE
62,202
62,143 -59
62,071 -72
61,695 -376
61,260 -435
61,013 -247
60,352 -661
59,613 -739
59,854 +241
59,808 -46
59,889 +81
59,866 -23
59,900 +34
60,213 +313
60,872 +659
60,629 -243
60,352 =277
60,132 -220
59,924 -208
59,750 -174
60,398 +648
59,374 -1,024
58,061 -1,313
57,647 -414
56,344 -1,303
57,192 +848
58,364 +1,172
58,117 -247
57,424 -693
56,685 -739
56,062 -623
55,422 -640
-6,780
-6,780

POWER
SPILL

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

876
873
695
630
694

498
523
1,037

934
849

16,151
32,036

NEW
MELONES
RELEASE

877

51
15,238

30,225

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

38,389
0

OUTLET
TOTAL
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542
355
302

302
19,354

38,389

38,389

SPILL
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RUN DATE: 11/14/2002
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